
 Mineral Wells Parks and Recreation Department
 Winter 2020 T.A.A.F. Men's Basketball League Schedule

 Teams

  1 - SUPER SONICS

  2 - HOOP SQUAD

  3 - GRAFORD

  4 - M.W.H.S. COACHES

  5 - GYM ADMINISTRATORS  Monday, January 6

    7:15 p.m.         1 - 4

   The home team is listed first.       8:15 p.m.         2 - 3

Monday, January 13  Monday, January 20

7:15 p.m.        5 - 3          7:15 p.m.         4 - 2 

8:15 p.m.        1 - 2          8:15 p.m.         5 - 1

Monday, January 27  Monday, February 3

7:15 p.m.         3 - 1          7:40 p.m.        2 - 5

8:15 p.m.         4 - 5          8:40 p.m.        3 - 4

Monday, February 10  Monday, February 17

7:40 p.m.         3 - 2     7:40 p.m.         2 - 1

8:40 p.m.         4 - 1     8:40 p.m.         3 - 5

Monday, February 24  Monday, March 2

7:40 p.m.        1 - 5          7:40 p.m.        5 - 4  

8:40 p.m.        2 - 4          8:40 p.m.        1 - 3          

Monday, March 9  Monday, March 16

No games are scheduled due to   7:40 p.m.        4 - 3

the public schools' spring break.   8:40 p.m.        5 - 2

   The T.A.A.F. Men's Major State Basketball Tournament will be held March 7 & 8 in Waco. 

  In the case of inclement weather (ice or snow), call (940) 328-7803 after 3PM on game

 day for information on the status of the basketball games.
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